Length
Width
Height

Leg height
Functions
Color
Material

Leg material

Additional information
Filling

SKU

Puff - Micky €159.00

€279.60

100

65

45

12,5

Without laundry compartment
Black

Alcantara

Metal

Easy-care fabric

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Micky- 1983294134




